Silvestermarathon 2018 - Bester U21 LG

Rang Name

1 Jana Gisler
Debora Baumgartner
Alice Mathis
Luzia Keiser
Aaron Waser
Chantal Meier

o U~ WN

29.12.2018/Andreas Dobmann

P1
394.2
390.7
382.2
382.8
387.5
372.0

P2
397.2
386.2
388.3
394.2
385.6
375.7

P3
394.6
389.6
389.3
378.9
379.0
376.6

P4
391.7
393.3
388.5
383.7
382.6
387.6

Total
1577.7
1559.8
1548.3
1539.6
1534.7
1511.9



